92:106	STATES OF OREGON					
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 Main Street Klarnath Falls. Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Filed for record at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co</u> on this <u>6th</u> day of <u>Dec</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:27</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vt. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>37135</u> . I velyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Deputy</u> .					
ATC #03040690	Fee, \$10.00 S USE					
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE						

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee uncer that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: January 25, 1993 Recorded : February 5, 1993	
Fee Number	: 57283 Book : M93 Page : 2720	
County Of	: Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	ull rights
Trustor	:William L. Cahill and Susan M. Cahill, husband and wife, with fu of survivorship	utt rights
Trustee	: ASPEN TILLE & ESCROW, INC.	
Beneficiany	Paddock feal Estate Co.	

having received from the Beneficiary inder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date	: December	: 5, 199) 4	BALLOUUUU	Hattery
State Of Oregon			} \$!3		
December 5 Personally appe	ared	ho / scieti		W Q Artt	Mon, who being & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation
and that said in acknowledged s	etrument was si	o be its v	penali on sa	a corporation of anne	TIL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE & BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010929 MY-COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1995
Aspen				Notary Public for Or My Commission Exp	egon bires: 12-17-95 (Seal)

1.....